Specifications subject to change without notice.  © Ventionex, all rights reserved.
                                                                                                     DS-SX1PTZD-37x4M-r2
Explosion Proof Dual PTZ Camera Station
SX1PTZD-37x4M Series
Main Features
Integrated with 4MP 37x Optical Zoom Sony Sensor Camera Module with built-in edge analytics + Thermal Camera
(384x288 or 640x480) Module

GL : Large Diameter (143 mm) with
Germanium Window and Front Guard
  Model & Ordering Code
Detection Mode Options
Blank : Normal Temperature
H : High Temperature
Standard Accessories
SCH-SX1PTZD : Sunshield for Camera Housing
Optional Accessories
WB-SX1PTZ : Wall Bracket
SPT-SX1PTZD : Sunshield for Pan & Tilt Body
Thermal Camera Module Options
384 : 384x288 resolution
640 : 640x480 resolution
Built-in Fiber Optic Module Options
SM : Single Mode
MM : Multi Mode
DM : Dual Mode
SX1PTZD – X – X – 37x4M – X – X – X – X – X
Camera Station Options
W : Fitted with wiper
LEDW : With LED Illuminator and
Wiper
Thermal Camera Focal Length Options
M4.8 : 4.8 mm motorized lens
M8 : 8 mm motorized lens
M12 : 12 mm motorized lens
M20 : 20 mm motorized lens
M35 : 35 mm motorized lens
M50 : 50 mm motorized lens
M75 : 75 mm motorized lens
*Please refer lens comparison table above.
POE Options
Blank : No additional option
POE : POE++